0]

DNV CERTIFICATION PTY LTD
-QUALITY ASSURED ISO 9001:1994

ITEM[PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION oTY
1 |PO7-CLNBRZVRO1000A |CLUTCH NUT BRONZE VR1000A 1
2 |P23-BRZ050.8022.305  |'D' WASHER BRONZE 2" x 7/8" x 5MM 1
3 |P22-BSEBRZO0S00ER  |BASE BRONZE VM/C500 ROUND 1
4 |R61-CSTRATPAWL PAWL CAST STEEL RATCHET 2
5 |S36-SPR304PWLATL SPRING RATCHET PAWL ATLANTIC 1000 2
6 |S45-30409.52013 SCREW SHCS SS304 3/8 INCH X 0-1/2 INCH 1
7 |P13-BRZVR/CI000ER  |PAWL BRONZE VR/C1000E ROUND BASE 1
8 |S75-NYL09.52 WASHER NYLON 3/8 INCH 1
9 |P05-PLRBRZ1000ER PEELER BRONZE VR/C1000E ROUND BASE 1
10 |S33-30406.35019 SCREW CSK SL MT 304 0-1/4 X 0-3/4 INCH 2
11 |F90-HAN304200 HANDLE CLUTCH SS304 8" 1
12 |P25-MAN1000E MANUAL VR/C1000-1200 EASYWEIGH 1
13 |PO8-CNEBRZVR1000A |CONE RATCHET BRONZE VR1000A 1
14 |P21-NOV046.0025.005 |WASHER NOVASTEEN 46 X 25 X 4.7 1
15 |S47-30406.4019.1005 SCREW SHOULDER SS304 1/4 X 3/4 X 3/16" 1

A GYPSY
' ) ENGINEERING
(o (] HOBART
TOLERANCES (mm)
‘ . - EASYWEIGH VM504
XX s - EXPLODED VIEW
XXX s - PART No.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED K08-EASVMS500
FATERTAL BE DATE BRG No.
- AN 07/04/00 K08-EASVMS500
STALE APPT APP7 SI7E
AL

FINISH

- © COPYRIGHT MUIR ENGINEERING PTY. LTD.




